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Calendar Year 2020 HAMPO Schedule 

Meeting dates, times, and locations are subject to change, changes will be noticed via e-mail 
and posted on the “thelcpc” web site. All HAMPO meetings have been scheduled to take 
place at: 
 

Liberty County Historic Courthouse, Room 1100 
100 North Main St, Hinesville, GA 31313 

 
 

Meeting Date Committee Location 

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 Citizens Advisory Historic Courthouse (5:30 PM) 

Thursday, January 9, 2020 Technical Coordinating Historic Courthouse (9:00 AM) 

Thursday, February 13, 2020 Policy Historic Courthouse (9:00 AM) 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 Citizens Advisory Historic Courthouse (5:30 PM) 

Thursday, March 12, 2020 Technical Coordinating Historic Courthouse (9:00 AM) 

Thursday, April 16, 2020 Policy Historic Courthouse (9:00 AM) 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 Citizens Advisory Historic Courthouse (5:30 PM) 

Thursday, May 14, 2020 Technical Coordinating Historic Courthouse (9:00 AM) 

Thursday, June 11, 2020 Policy Historic Courthouse (9:00 AM) 

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 Citizens Advisory Historic Courthouse (5:30 PM) 

Thursday, July 9, 2020 Technical Coordinating Historic Courthouse (9:00 AM) 

Thursday, August 13, 2020 Policy Historic Courthouse (9:00 AM) 

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 Citizens Advisory Historic Courthouse (5:30 PM) 

Thursday, September 10, 2020 Technical Coordinating Historic Courthouse (9:00 AM) 

Thursday, October 8, 2020 Policy Historic Courthouse (9:00 AM) 

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Citizens Advisory Historic Courthouse (5:30 PM) 

Thursday, November 12, 2020 Technical Coordinating Historic Courthouse (9:00 AM) 

Thursday, December 10, 2020 Policy Historic Courthouse (9:00 AM) 

Tuesday, December 29, 2020 Citizens Advisory Historic Courthouse (5:30 PM) 

 
 

If the meeting date falls on a holiday or Election Day, 
the meeting will be rescheduled or canceled. 

(Policy: 2nd Thursday even months, Technical: 2nd Thursday odd months,  
Citizens: 4th Tuesday even months) 


